DIMENSIONS WxLxH with wheels: 32”x 43”x 72”
WEIGHT with FILTERS (lbs): 900
SHIP WT (lbs): 1050
AIRFLOW (cfm): 18000
VARIABLE SPEED: No
POWER/MAX CONSUMPTION: 230V/60 Hz 3 phase 45 amp
FILTERS: NA
OPTIONAL FILTERS: NA
FILTRATION STAGES: NA
UV: NA
HOUSING: Blower cabinet is aircraft grade aluminum with
closed end rivet construction. All seams are silicone sealed
before riveting. Four (4) 4” casters for ease of movement.
CONTROLS: Start and Stop push-button switches. Power On
indicator. Individual hour meters for each blower. Individual
differential pressure gauges (0”-5” W.C.) to indicate HEPA
filter loading status for each filter cabinet
EXHAUST/INTAKE (Inches): Intake:18  Exhaust: 24
CORD LENGTH (FT): 6
AWX18000V
AWX18000B:
Blower cabinet for large negative air filtration
system. For use with three (3) Filter Cabinets
(18000F). Designed for larger projects, this blower
unit is part of the AWX18000V modular design air
cleaning system. This allows for ease of transport
and many different configurations.
AWX18000F:
HEPA Filter Cabinets: used as part of AWX18000V
Portable Air Cleaner modular system. Three (3)
HEPA filter cabinets are connected to the 18000V
Blower (AWX18000B) with 18” flex ducts. They can
be placed up to 25 feet away from the blower.
DIMENSIONS WxLxH with wheels: 26”x 28”x 80”
WEIGHT with FILTERS (lbs): 200
SHIP WT (lbs): 265
AIRFLOW (cfm): NA
VARIABLE SPEED: NA
POWER/MAX CONSUMPTION: NA
FILTERS: HEPA filters are wood framed 99.97% efficiency
0.3µ. Primary and secondary filters are Dual-ply Dustlok®
polyester pads.
OPTIONAL FILTERS: NA
FILTRATION STAGES: 3
UV: NA
HOUSING: Filter cabinets are powder coated Galvanized steel
with closed end rivet construction
CONTROLS: See 18000B
EXHAUST/INTAKE (Inches): 18
CORD LENGTH (FT): N/A
AWX18000F:
AWX18000B:
© 2012 AIRWORKX   RV11-12 Proudly Made in USA
Making Air Work For You
Phone: 1-855-668-8400
Fax: 1-855-668-8401
E-mail: info@airworkx.com
Website: www.airworkx.com
AIRWORKX ® has the perfect Air Filtration System solution. Ask us about our other
'Workx™ family products. Call for pricing and lease-to-own programs.